Data Sheet:

Code

Description

Size

Range

Colour

Material

Included

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity

Inner Carton Weight

Barcode

Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

SEEIRD) )

Electrical & Lighting Products

R y LI | P

146mm 23mm

LGBULKCON

13 Amp Converter Socket - Converts 1 Gang to 2 Gang Switched

146 X 86 X 23mm

Selectric Square

White

Bakelite

M3.5 fixing screws

0.2kg

10

2Kkg

5025117090985

85369085

BS 1363-2

e Terminals capable of accepting up to 4 x 2.5mm conductors
¢ A simple way to change a (1 gang socket) into a (2 gang switched socket)
e Minimum back box size required: 25mm depth



